Locandina corsi Bologna

LASQ !

ambiente
sicurezza
qualita
energia

/)
Tipo corso Luogo Data/ora
11055 AGG. RSPP DDL BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/02/2018 16.00-22.00
BASSO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C
11057 AGG. RSPP DDL ALTO bologna ASQ BOLOGNA 15/02/2018 16.00-22.00
RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C 21/02/2018 18.00-22.00
01/03/2018 18.00-22.00
11058 AGG. RSPP DDL BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/02/2018 16.00-22.00
MEDIO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C 21/02/2018 18.00-22.00
11029 PRIMO SOCCORSO BC BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 27/02/2018 13.30-17.30
VIA RIMINI 7/C 05/03/2018 13.30-17.30
13/03/2018 13.30-17.30
11165 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/03/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C
11166 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/03/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11171 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/03/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 21/03/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 21/03/2018 13.30-17.30
11172 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 12/03/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 21/03/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 21/03/2018 13.30-17.30
11273 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 12/03/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11170 AGG. LAVORATORI BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 12/03/2018 8.30-12.30
VIA RIMINI 7/C 12/03/2018 13.30-15.30
11168 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 12/03/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C
11179 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 13/03/2018 13.30-17.30
SOCCORSO BC VIA RIMINI 7/C
11178 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 13/03/2018 13.30-19.30
SOCCORSO A VIA RIMINI 7/C
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11355 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 05/04/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C
11371 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 05/04/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 19/04/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 19/04/2018 13.30-17.30
11356 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 05/04/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11357 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 09/04/2018 13.30-19.30
SOCCORSO A VIA RIMINI 7/C
11358 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 09/04/2018 13.30-17.30
SOCCORSO BC VIA RIMINI 7/C
11359 PIATTAFORME BOLOGNA PRESSO TECNESA SRL 10/04/2018 8.30-12.30
AEREE VIA STEFANI 3 10/04/2018 13.30-19.30
11360 AGG. PLE BOLOGNA TECNESA SRL VIA E. STEFANI 3 10/04/2018 13.30-17.30
BOLOGNA
11361 LAVORI IN QUOTA BOLOGNA TECNESA SRL VIA E. STEFANI 3 11/04/2018 8.30-12.30
BOLOGNA 11/04/2018 13.30-17.30
11363 AGG. LAVORI BOLOGNA TECNESA SRL VIA E. STEFANI 3 11/04/2018 13.30-17.30
QUOTA BOLOGNA
11367 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/04/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11414 FORM. SPEC. ASQ BOLOGNA 16/04/2018 13.30-17.30
MEDIO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C 19/04/2018 8.30-13.30
PER LAVORATORI
11372 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/04/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 19/04/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 19/04/2018 13.30-17.30
11368 AGG. LAVORATORI BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/04/2018 8.30-12.30
VIA RIMINI 7/c 16/04/2018 13.30-15.30
11366 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/04/2018 8.30-12.30

PER LAVORATORI

VIA RIMINI 7/C
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11369 ANTINCENDIO BOLOGNA CENTRO SPORTIVO LA DOZZA 17/04/2018 9.00-13.00
BASSO RISCHIO VIA ROMITA 2
11370 AGG. ANTINC. BOLOGNA CENTRO SPORTIVO LA DOZZA 17/04/2018 11.00-13.00
BASSO RISCHIO VIA ROMITA 2
11387 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/05/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINIZ/C 22/05/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 22/05/2018 13.30-17.30
11374 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/05/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11373 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/05/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C
11376 ANTINCENDIO BOLOGNA CENTRO SPORTIVO LA DOZZA 08/05/2018 9.00-12.00
MEDIO RISCHIO VIA ROMITA 2, BO. 08/05/2018 13.00-18.00
11375 AGG. ANTINC. BOLOGNA CENTRO SPORTIVO LA DOZZA 08/05/2018 13.00-18.00
MEDIO RISCHIO VIA ROMITA 2, BO.
11378 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/05/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI
11388 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/05/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 22/05/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 22/05/2018 13.30-17.30
11385 AGG. LAVORATORI BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/05/2018 8.30-12.30
VIA RIMINI 7/C 15/05/2018 13.30-15.30
11377 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 15/05/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C
11390 AGG. RSPP DDL BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/05/2018 16.00-22.00
ALTO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C 22/05/2018 18.00-22.00
29/05/2018 18.00-22.00
11386 AGG. RSPP DDL BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/05/2018 16.00-22.00
BASSO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C
11389 AGG. RSPP DDL BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/05/2018 16.00-22.00
MEDIO RISCHIO VIA RIMINI 7/C 22/05/2018 18.00-22.00
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11163 PREPOSTO

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

30/05/2018
30/05/2018

8.30-12.30
13.30-17.30

11391 RSPP DDL BASSO
RISCHIO

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

05/06/2018
07/06/2018
13/06/2018
14/06/2018

18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00

11392 RSPP DDL MEDIO
RISCHIO

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

05/06/2018
07/06/2018
13/06/2018
14/06/2018
20/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
03/07/2018

18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00

11393 RSPP DDL ALTO
RISCHIO

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

05/06/2018
07/06/2018
13/06/2018
14/06/2018
20/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
03/07/2018
05/07/2018
10/07/2018
12/07/2018
17/07/2018

18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00
18.00-22.00

11394 CARRELLI
ELEVATORI

BOLOGNA

05/06 ASQ BOLOGNA VIA RIMINI 7/C
14/06 PRATICA PRESSO TECNESA

05/06/2018
05/06/2018
14/06/2018

8.30-12.30
13.30-17.30
8.30-12.30

11408 PRIMO SOCCORSO
BC

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

06/06/2018
12/06/2018
18/06/2018

14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00

11396 PRIMO SOCCORSO
A

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

06/06/2018
21/06/2018
12/06/2018
18/06/2018

14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00

11401 FORM. SPEC. BASSO
RISCHIO PER
LAVORATORI

BOLOGNA

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

07/06/2018

13.30-17.30
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11398 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/06/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C

11402 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 07/06/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 20/06/2018 08.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 20/06/2018 13.30-17.30

11406 AGG. LAVORATORI BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 11/06/2018 8.30-12.30

VIA RIMINI 7/C 11/06/2018 13.30-15.30

11405 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 11/06/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 20/06/2018 08.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 20/06/2018 13.30-17.30

11404 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 11/06/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI

11403 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 11/06/2018 08.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI VIA RIMINI 7/C

11395 AGG. CARRELLI BOLOGNA PRESSO TECNESA SRL 14/06/2018 13.30-17.30

VIA STEFANI 3

11409 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 19/06/2018 13.30-19.30
SOCCORSO A VIA RIMINI 7/C

11410 RINNOVO PRIMO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 19/06/2018 13.30-17.30
SOCCORSO BC VIA RIMINI 7/C

11407 ANTINCENDIO BOLOGNA CENTRO SPORTIVO LA DOZZA 27/06/2018 09.00-13.00
BASSO RISCHIO VIA ROMITA 2

11417 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 04/07/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C
LAVORATORI

11416 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 04/07/2018 8.30-12.30
PER LAVORATORI Via Rimini 7/C

11424 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 04/07/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 19/07/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 19/07/2018 13.30-17.30

11425 FORM. SPEC. ALTO BOLOGNA ASQ BOLOGNA 16/07/2018 13.30-17.30
RISCHIO PER VIA RIMINI 7/C 19/07/2018 8.30-12.30
LAVORATORI 19/07/2018 13.30-17.30
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11422 FORM. GENERALE BOLOGNA
PER LAVORATORI

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

16/07/2018 8.30-12.30

11423 FORM. SPEC. BASSO BOLOGNA
RISCHIO PER
LAVORATORI

ASQ BOLOGNA
VIA RIMINI 7/C

16/07/2018 13.30-17.30

07/03/2018
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